
23/1/2023

Route: 6122 Shift Start: 14:20
Shift: 6122 Shift Finish: 17:09

Trip No: 61221                                      Desto Code: 1022

Beaudesert State High School 15:20

Exit T'Lights R Mt Lindesay Hwy

R Gleneagle State Primary School Bus Bay

Gleneagle State Primary School 15:26

R Mt Lindesay Hwy

R Woodhill State Primary School Bus Bay

Woodhill State Primary School 15:33

R Mt Lindesay Hwy

3rd R Cedar Vale Rd

1st R Orion Rd

2nd R Norfolk Dr 15:42

T'Sect L Bluff Rd

T'Sect R Cedar Vale Rd

T'Sect L Millstream Rd

1st L Heritage Rd

End of Heritage Rd

Heritage Rd

3rd L Hughes Rd

T'Sect L Millstream Rd

T'Sect T'Lights R Mt Lindesay Hwy

1st T'Lights R South Rd

T'Sect L John St

East St (At right hand bend)

L Emmaus College Bus Bays

Emmaus College & Primary 16:03

R East St

John St (At left hand bend)

2nd R South St

1st T'Lights R Mt Lindesay Hwy

4th T'Lights L Greenbank Rd

2nd L Scott Lane 16:17

T'Sect L Teviot Rd

1st R Clifton Rd

End of Clifton Rd

Clifton Rd

T'Sect L Teviot Rd

3rd L Gracelands Dr

End of Gracelands Dr

Gracelands Dr 16:33

T'Sect L Teviot Rd

1st T'Lights L Pub Ln

Pub Ln (Shopping Centre Entry)

Pub Ln (Equestrian Dr U-Turn)

Pub Lane

Pub Ln (Shopping Centre Entry)

1st T'Lights L Teviot Rd

1st R Stoney Camp Rd

Stoney Camp Rd near Andall Rd 16:49

2nd Exit at R'About

(Last Stop)

Continue

Becomes

Enter

Bus Bay

Exit

Becomes

U-Turn at

Continue

U-Turn at

Continue

1st Exit at R'About

4th Exit at R'About

Continue

2:49

(First Stop)

Enter

Bus Bay

Exit

Enter

Bus Bay

Exit

U-Turn at

Total Worked Hours:

Park Ridge Transit
SCHOOL WEEKDAY Effective Date:


